IMPORTANT: PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY. NOTE THE SAFE
OPERATIONAL REQUIREMENTS, WARNINGS & CAUTIONS. USE THE PRODUCT
CORRECTLY AND WITH CARE FOR THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT IS INTENDED. FAILURE
TO DO SO MAY CAUSE DAMAGE AND/OR PERSONAL INJURY AND WILL INVALIDATE THE
WARRANTY. PLEASE KEEP INSTRUCTIONS SAFE FOR FUTURE USE.
INSTRUCTIONS FOR:10PC BOLT EXTRACTOR SET3/8� SQ. DRIVE METRIC
MODEL NO: AK728
Thank you for purchasing a Sealey product. Manufactured to a high standard this product will, if used according to

3 Wear appropriate eye protection.
3 The work area should be clean, well lit and free from unnecessary clutter.
3 Keep children and unauthorised persons away from the work area.
2.1. Drop forged Chrome Molybdenum steel sockets. Reverse spiral flutes are designed to bite
down to provide maximum gripping power. Set comes complete with 8mm straight rod to
knock bolt out after use. Supplied in carry-case.
Note: The set is only useful for bolts with a positive thread.
3.1. Select an appropriate socket and position it over the
bolt to be removed.
3.2. Strike the socket with a hammer, thereby forcing it
onto the bolt.
3.3. Use a manual wrench to loosen the bolt.
3.4. Use the rod provided to remove the bolt from the socket.
AK728 - 2 - 021105
Item Part No Description
1 AK728.10 BOLT EXTRACTOR   10mm
2 AK728.11 BOLT EXTRACTOR 11mm
3 AK728.12 BOLT EXTRACTOR 12mm
4 AK728.13 BOLT EXTRACTOR 13mm
5 AK728.14 BOLT EXTRACTOR 14mm
6 AK728.15 BOLT EXTRACTOR 15mm
7 AK728.16 BOLT EXTRACTOR 16mm
8 AK728.17 BOLT EXTRACTOR 17mm
9 AK728.19 BOLT EXTRACTOR 19mm
AK728.SR STRAIGHT ROD 74mm
Item Part No Description
1 AK728.10 BOLT EXTRACTOR   10mm
2 AK728.11 BOLT EXTRACTOR   11mm